Open HMI
IOVU Series
IOVU-560 5.6" TFT, QVGA, 16-bit Color, Touch Screen Panel PC and Open HMI
Specifications
RS-232/422/485Dual USB
CompactFlash™
Card
Reset Button
9~36V DC-IN
Ethernet 10/100 Mbps
Power Switch
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
IOVU-560
Ordering Information
Packing List
Part NO. Description Part NO. Description
AFLWK-12 75 mm x 75 mm wall mount kit DK-075MS-R10 75 mm x 75 mm DIN mount kit
ARM-11-RS 75 mm x 75 mm monitor arm kit 63000-UP0451E24P56L-RS 24 VDC 45 W power adapter with bare wire; 90~264 VAC input
STAND-100-RS LCD monitor stand kit
Part No. Description
IOVU-560-R10 5.6" TFT, QVGA, 262K color, touch Panel PC with built-in Windows® CE 5.0 license
IOVU-560-HMI-R10 5.6" TFT, QVGA, 262K color, touch Open HMI with built-in Windows® CE 5.0 license and IOVU-DESIGNER-R10 HMI software
1 x IOVU-560 / 560-HMI
1 x Utility CD includes SDK, utilities, and technical documentation
1 x Null modem cable
1 x Touch pen
1 x Screw kit